MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000001 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 1 1020071117
CHOUDHARI PANKAJ ANIL Mother - SHOBHA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1V (405) OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
VvV (602) ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000002 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 3 1020071123
GHADAGE SWAPNIL SUBHASHRAO Mother : SULBHA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44
YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
Page 2
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000003 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 5 1020071143

KODANKAR SHRIKANT RAMKRUSHNA Mother : LILABAI

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (103)  COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE (IT13)

11 (202)  OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS (1T22)

(203) INFO.SYS. :ANALYSIS & DESIGN METH.(1T23)
(204)  DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (1T24)

111 (301)  WEB SUPPORTING TECHNOLOGIES (IT31)
(302)  COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)
(303)  MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SYSTEMS (BM31)
(304)  OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
(306)  OB. ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN (IT35)

IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)

(403)  SOFT SKILLS (BM41) (1-20/50 E-20/50)
(404)  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (1T43)

(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

(411)  MIS FRAMEWORK (BME1)

V (501)  SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(IT51)
(502)  ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (IT52)
(503) EMERGING TRENDS IN I.T. (IT53)

(504)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT (BM51)
(519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
VI (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-807200 E-120/300)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000004 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 6 1020071147
LINGHATE NILESHKUMAR GANESH Mother - ANNAPURNA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
Page 3



MCAOS. txt
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000005 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 7 1020071152
MOTE AMOL SHIVAJI Mother : BABY

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44
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MCAOS5. txt

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
111 (304) OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000006 BATCH: 001 SR. NO: 8 1020071162
PINGLE SAMEER VIDYASAGAR Mother : SARITA

(0331) AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL®"S INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

DATE TIME
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000007 BATCH: 002 SR. NO: 1 1020070111
BANDE BALASAHEB NAGNATHRAO Mother - MANDODARI

(0337) SHREE CHANAKYA EDUCATION SOCIETY"S, INDIRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0720) JAYAWANT INST OF COMP APPL TATHWADE PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (302)  COMPUTER NETWORKS (I1T32)
(306)  OB. ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN (IT35)
IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
V (501)  SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(IT51)
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MCAOS. txt
(502) ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T752)

(519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000008 BATCH: 003 SR. NO: 4 1020070287
*NIHARIKA GOSWAMI Mother - POONAM

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INST OF MGT VADGAON BK PUNE 41

YEAR/SEM

DATE
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 7

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000009 BATCH: 003 SR. NO: 5 1020070303
SATYAJIT SAHU Mother : KALPANA

(0338) SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INST OF MGT VADGAON BK PUNE 41

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)

Page 8

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000010 BATCH: 004 SR. NO: 2 1020071541
PATIL BHARAT VINAYAK Mother - NIRMALA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®" S 1ICMR, NIGADI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
1V (405) OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000011 BATCH: 004 SR. NO: 3 1020061106
RAJGURE SANKET SURESH Mother : SHOBHA

(0339) DR. D.Y.PATIL PRATISHTHAN"S D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®" S 1ICMR, NIGADI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 10
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MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000012 BATCH: 005 SR. NO: 1 1020070328
BORKAR SWAPNIL VIKAS Mother : MAYA

(0425) MAHA.EDN.SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER COURSES (1.M.C.C)
(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
111 (304)  OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
V (502)  ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (I1T52)
(519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
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MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000013 BATCH: 005 SR. NO: 2 1020050212
JOSHI DATTATRAY GURUNATH Mother : ROHINI

(0425) MAHA.EDN.SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER COURSES (1.M.C.C)
(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 5

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
111 (302)  COMPUTER NETWORKS (I1T32)

(303)  MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SYSTEMS (BM31)
(304)  OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)

IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
(404)  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (1743)
(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
(412)  DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEM (BME2)

vV (504)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT (BM51)
(519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000014 BATCH: 006 SR. NO: 2 1020050184
KANTALE VINOD MADHAVRAO Mother - PARWATIBAI

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®" S TICMR, NIGADI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
IV (405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

Page 13

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000015 BATCH: 006 SR. NO: 3 1020060881
*KASANDE SARITA ARUNRAO Mother - REKHA

(0477) P.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®" S TICMR, NIGADI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE
VvV (602) ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

Page 14

TIME



MCAOS5. txt
000016 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 3 1020070414
IRFAN KHAN Mother : AQEELA BANO
(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1182) SINHAGAD INST OF BUSINESS ADMIN KONDHWA PUNE 48

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
1V (405) OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
VvVl (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000017 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 4 1020070467
KHAN FARHAN MOHAMMAD Mother : YASMIN

Page 15

TIME



MCAOS. txt
(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1182) SINHAGAD INST OF BUSINESS ADMIN KONDHWA PUNE 48

YEAR/SEM DATE
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000018 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 5 1020060374
KHAN SALMAN RASHID Mother : SHAKILA

(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1182) SINHAGAD INST OF BUSINESS ADMIN KONDHWA PUNE 48

YEAR/SEM DATE
Page 16

TIME

TIME



MCAOS5. txt
111 (304) OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000019 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 6 1020070369
MAHUVAWALA HUSSAIN KUTUB Mother : FATEMA

(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1182) SINHAGAD INST OF BUSINESS ADMIN KONDHWA PUNE 48

YEAR/SEM DATE
VvVl (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

Page 17

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000020 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 11 1020060394
SHAIKH SAMEER SULTAN Mother : RAJIYA

(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1182) SINHAGAD INST OF BUSINESS ADMIN KONDHWA PUNE 48

YEAR/SEM DATE

IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)

Page 18

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000021 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 13 1020070368
TAMBOL1 MUBIN HUSSAIN Mother : SAIRA

(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1182) SINHAGAD INST OF BUSINESS ADMIN KONDHWA PUNE 48

YEAR/SEM DATE

11 (202) OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS (1T22)
(206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 19

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000022 BATCH: 007 SR. NO: 14 1020070474
TAMBOL1 NISAR AHMAD MAHEBUB Mother : RIHANA

(0612) MCE SOCIETY"S ALLANA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(1182) SINHAGAD INST OF BUSINESS ADMIN KONDHWA PUNE 48

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 20

TIME



000023
*KALE PRIYA MACCHINDRA

MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 1

Mother : MANGALA

1020071256

(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA"S INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL & COMPUTER
(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®" S 1ICMR, NIGADI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM

11 (201)
(206)

11 (302)
(306)

IV (401)
(404)
(405)
(412)

v (501)
(502)
(504)
(519)

VI (601)

DATE
DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (I1T21)
PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)
OB. ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN (1T35)
JAVA PROGRAMMING (1T41)
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (1T43)
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEM (BME2)
SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(1T51)
ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)
SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT (BM51)
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

Page 21
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000024 BATCH: 008 SR. NO: 3 1020071226
*RELEKAR SMITA RAJENDRA Mother : SUNANDA

(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA"S INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL & COMPUTER
(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®" S 1ICMR, NIGADI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000025 BATCH: 009 SR. NO: 2 1020070915
GAIKWAD PRAVIN ARVIND Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
v (505)  MINI PROJECT (IT54P) (INT)
VI (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(1T61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

Page 23

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000026 BATCH: 009 SR. NO: 3 1020070928
*JAGTAP ANURADHA MANSING Mother : SUNITA

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN®S INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHIGWA

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
VI (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

Page 24



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000027 BATCH: 010 SR. NO: 4 1020061026
MEHATA HITENDRA OMPRAKASH Mother : NIRMALA

(0686) JSPM*"S JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(0720) JAYAWANT INST OF COMP APPL TATHWADE PUNE 33

YEAR/SEM DATE
111 (304) OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)

Page 25

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000028 BATCH: 011 SR. NO: 1 1020050729
SIDDHARTH RAM ADHAR SINGH Mother : MALTI

(0693) PADMASHREE DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (1T21)
(206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
111 (301)  WEB SUPPORTING TECHNOLOGIES (IT31)
IV (405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
V (501)  SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(IT51)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
Page 26



MCAOS5. txt

000029 BATCH: 012 SR. NO: 1 1020050957
*SONAWANE PRIYA SUDHAKAR Mother : MANDAKINI

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT., NARHE AMBEGAON, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1V (405) OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000030 BATCH: 013 SR. NO: 2 1020060724
PRASANTA KUMAR JENA Mother - MANJULA

(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINSS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPLICATION
Page 27
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(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMIN. & APPLICATION , COMPUTER APPLICATION,
KUSGAON(BK), LONAVALA, DIST. PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (1T21)
IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
V (502)  ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (I1T52)
(504)  SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT (BM51)
VI (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000067 BATCH: 013 SR. NO: 1 1020070001
PATIL PUSHKAR SHIVAJI Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINSS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPLICATION
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMIN. & APPLICATION , COMPUTER APPLICATION,

Page 28



MCAOS5. txt
KUSGAON(BK), LONAVALA, DIST. PUNE

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

000031 BATCH: 014 SR. NO: 1 1020060593

POTE CHETAN SATISH Mother : GEETA

(0744) SINHGAD INSITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & RESEARCH

(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT., NARHE AMBEGAON, PUNE
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (101) INFORMATION TECH.& PROG.METHOD.(I1T11)
Page 29



MCAOS5. txt

(102)  C PROGRAMMING (1T12)
(103)  COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE (I1T13)
(105) PRINC.OF MGNT.FUNC.&ORG.BEHAVIOUR(BM12)

11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (IT21)
(202)  OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS (1T22)
(203) INFO.SYS. :ANALYSIS & DESIGN METH.(1T23)
(204)  DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (1T24)
(206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

111 (301)  WEB SUPPORTING TECHNOLOGIES (IT31)

(302)  COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)
(303)  MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SYSTEMS (BM31)
(304)  OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
(306)  OB. ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN (IT35)

IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
(402)  APPLI.DEVELOP.TECHNOLOGY (1T42) (INT)
(403)  SOFT SKILLS (BM41) (1-20/50 E-20/50)
(404)  SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (1T43)
(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
(411)  MIS FRAMEWORK (BME1)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000031 BATCH: 014 SR. NO: 1 1020060593
POTE CHETAN SATISH Mother : GEETA

(0744) SINHGAD INSITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & RESEARCH
(0741) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MGT., NARHE AMBEGAON, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
(412)
(413)
(414)

Continued.... DATE
DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEM (BME2)
INFORMATION SYSTEM AUDIT (BME3)
COLLABORATIVE MANAGEMENT (BME4)

Page 30

TIME



MCAO5 . txt
(415) INVESTMENT TECHNOLOGY (BME5)
(416) FOUNDATIONS OF DECISION PROCESS (BME6)
(421)  JAVA PROGAMMING LAB(IT41L)
(422)  APPLI.DEVELOP.TECHNOLOGY LAB(IT42L)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000032 BATCH: 015 SR. NO: 2 1020070847
PATIL SHRIKANT CHHOTULAL Mother - SUNANDA

(0790) ALARD CHARITABLE TRUST"S ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MGT SCIENCES, S. NO 50 MARUNJE PUNE 41102

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
VvV (602) ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)
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MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000033 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 1 1020070803
BANASKAR TUSHAR DEEPAK Mother : JYOTI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

DATE TIME

Page 32



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000034 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 2 1020050905
BORGAONKAR VAIBHAV MUKUND Mother : SULEKHA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 33
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MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

000035 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 3

JADHAV SANDIP CHANDRAKANT

1020070730
Mother :- BHAGUBAI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM
1 (102)
1 (302)
vV (501)
(502)
(519)

C PROGRAMMING (1T12)

COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)

SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(1T51)
ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T752)
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)

Page 34
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TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000036 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 4 1020060639
KHOMDRAM SANATOMBA MEETE1 1BOCHOUBA Mother : CHAIBI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 35



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000037 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 5 1020070798
KULKARNI ABHIJIT SATISHRAO Mother : ALKA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)

11 (204)  DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (1T24)
(206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

111 (302)  COMPUTER NETWORKS (I1T32)

(304)  OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)

IV (405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
(412)  DECISION SUPPORT SYSTEM (BME2)

V (501)  SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(IT51)
(502)  ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (IT52)
(519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)

Page 36
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MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000038 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 6 1020070715
KULTHE SHASHIKANT SUBHASHRAO Mother : SAVITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
1V (405) OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

Page 37
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MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000039 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 7 1020070714
KULTHE SHRIKANT SUBHASH Mother : SAVITA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
IV (405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

Page 38



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

000040 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 8

MAKNE DEEPAK VINAYAKRAO

1020070750
Mother - SHAKUNATALA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM

1 (102)
(106)

11 (204)
(206)

11 (304)
IV (401)
(405)

v (501)
(502)
(519)

VI (601)

C PROGRAMMING (1T12)

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS (MT11)

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (1T24)
PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
JAVA PROGRAMMING (1T41)

OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(I1T51)
ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T752)
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)

PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

Page 39

DATE TIME



MCAOS5. txt
000041 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 9 1020070812
MASLGE SHARAD DHANANJAY Mother : PRABHAVATI
(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000042 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 10 1020070787
PAWAR AVINASH KUMAR ANANDRAO Mother : SULOCHANA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

Page 40



MCAOS5. txt

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
V (502)  ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (I1T52)
(517) PARALLEL COMPUTINGE (ITE7)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000043 BATCH: 016 SR. NO: 11 1020070720
RASKAR PRAVIN ROHIDAS Mother : PUSHPA

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Page 41



MCAOS. txt
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

VvV (602) ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000044 BATCH: 016  SR. NO: 13 1020070724
SUSHANT KUMAR Mother : KIRAN DEVI

(0793) CAYM EDUCATION TRUST"S SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0693) DR D. Y. PATIL MCA INST INST AKURDI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
111 (306) OB. ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN (1T35)

Page 42



YEAR/SEM

MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000045 BATCH: 017 SR. NO: 1 1020071728
JADHAV RAVINDRA SAVATA Mother - VIMAL

(1057) JSPM"S ENIAC INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1075) G H RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGG & MGT WAGHOLI PUNE

DATE

11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 43

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000046 BATCH: 017 SR. NO: 2 1020071761
MUDKE AMIT GOURISHANKAR Mother : MAHADEVI

(1057) JSPM"S ENIAC INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1075) G H RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGG & MGT WAGHOLI PUNE

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 44



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000047 BATCH: 017 SR. NO: 3 1020071791
SURYAWANSHI RAMCHANDRA TUKARAM Mother : KRUSHNABAI

(1057) JSPM"S ENIAC INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1075) G H RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGG & MGT WAGHOLI PUNE

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000048 BATCH: 017 SR. NO: 4 1020071799
THAKUR PRASHANT SHRIRAM Mother : GAYABAI

(1057) JSPM"S ENIAC INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
(1075) G H RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGG & MGT WAGHOLI PUNE

YEAR/SEM

v

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(304)
(306)
(401)
(404)
(405)
(501)
(502)

DATE
C PROGRAMMING (I1T12)
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE (I1T13)
DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (I1T21)
OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS (I1T22)
INFO.SYS.:ANALYSIS & DESIGN METH.(1T23)
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (1T24)
PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
WEB SUPPORTING TECHNOLOGIES (I1T31)
COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)
OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
OB. ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN (1T35)
JAVA PROGRAMMING (1T41)
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (1T43)
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(1T51)
ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)

Page 46

TIME



MCAOS. txt
(519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
VvVl (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000049 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 1 1020070036
JADHAV VIKRANT SHANKARRAO Mother : SANDHYA

(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 5

YEAR/SEM DATE
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
IV (401)  JAVA PROGRAMMING (I1T41)
(405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
V (501)  SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(IT51)
(502)  ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (IT52)

Page 47

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000050 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 3 1020070078
RAMTEKE TUSHAR PRAKASH Mother : RAMA

(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 5

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 48



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000051 BATCH: 018 SR. NO: 6 1020070089
TARTE SUJEET PRAKASH Mother : MAYA

(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1069) PES"S MODERN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 5

YEAR/SEM

11 (201)
(204)

11 (302)
IV (401)
(405)
(422)

v (501)
(502)
(503)
(519)

VI (601)

DATE
DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (I1T21)
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (1T24)
COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)
JAVA PROGRAMMING (1T41)
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
APPL1 .DEVELOP.TECHNOLOGY LAB(IT42L)
SOFTWARE TESTING & QUALITY ASSUR.(1T51)
ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)
EMERGING TRENDS IN I1.T. (IT53)
PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

Page 49

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000052 BATCH: 019 SR. NO: 1 1020070006
GURAV RATNAKAR HARISHCHANDRA Mother : JAYASHRI

(1070) GENBA SOPANRAO MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MGT SCIENCES, S. NO 50 MARUNJE PUNE 41102

YEAR/SEM
11 (206)
IV (401)
(405)
VvVl (601)

DATE
PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
JAVA PROGRAMMING (1T41)
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)

Page 50

TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000053 BATCH: 020 SR. NO: 1 1020071001
GAIKWAD DATTATRAYA MOHAN Mother - ARUNA

(1071) J.S.P.MANDAL"S JAYWANTRAO SAWANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1088) J.S.P.M"S ABACUS INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION HADAPSAR

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
VvVl (601) PROJECT WORK & VIVA VOCE(IT61P)(1-80/200 E-120/300)
MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000054 BATCH: 021  SR. NO: 2 1020071829

Page 51



MCAOS5. txt
*KAWADE SONAL1 BABURAO Mother : KEWAL
(1077) MAEER"S MAHARSHTRA ACADEMY OF ENGG.
(0623) AUDYOGIK TANTRA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA®" S TICMR, NIGADI PUNE 44

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

000055 BATCH: 022  SR. NO: 2 1020071624
JATIN DAVE Mother - POONAM
(1088) JSPM"S ABACUS INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Page 52



MCAOS. txt
(1088) J.S.P.M"S ABACUS INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION HADAPSAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
VvV (519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000056 BATCH: 022 SR. NO: 4 1020071639
MRIGENDRA SINGH Mother :- SITA

(1088) JSPM"S ABACUS INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
(1088) J.S.P.M"S ABACUS INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION HADAPSAR

YEAR/SEM
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 53

DATE TIME



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000057 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 1 1020061230
BORHADE DNYANESHWAR KACHARDAS Mother : INDUBAI

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (201)  DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (1T21)
111 (302)  COMPUTER NETWORKS (I1T32)

Page 54



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000058 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 2 1020071297
JADHAV SARANG SHASHIKANT Mother : SANGITA

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
111 (302)  COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)
IV (405)  OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
V (502)  ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (I1T52)

Page 55



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000059 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 4 1020050876
KAUSADIKAR SHASHANK NARAYAN Mother : SUMAN

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

11 (201) DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (I1T21)
(206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 56



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000060 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 5 1020071343
KHIST1 KETAN SUDHAKAR Mother : RANJANA

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (202) OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS (1T22)
111 (304) OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
VvV (519) PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE PARADIGMS (ITE9)
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MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000061 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 6 1020071352
*MAGAR ROHINI SURYAKANTRAO Mother : KAUSHALYA

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 58



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000062 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 8 1020071359
MOHOMMAD SIKANDAR I1QBAL Mother : SHAKILA

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES®"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 59



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000063 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 9 1020061277
RANADE SUJAY YASHWANT Mother : SMITA

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)

Page 60



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000064 BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 10 1020050897
RES NARESH BHARAT Mother : RATNABAI

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM

DATE TIME
1V (405) OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)

Page 61



000065
SASANE MANISHKUMAR MADHUKAR

MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 023 SR. NO: 11 1020071408

Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0457) B.P.H.E. SOCIETY"S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES CAREER DEVELOPMENT
(0457) BPHES"S INST. OF MGT. CAREER DEV. & RES. CSRD, AHMEDNAGAR

YEAR/SEM
1 (102)
11 (201)
(202)
(206)
11 (302)
(304)
IV (401)
(405)
v (502)

DATE TIME
C PROGRAMMING (1T12)
DATA STRUCTURES & FILES USING C (I1T21)
OPERATING SYSTEM CONCEPTS (1T22)
PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
COMPUTER NETWORKS (1T32)
OBJECT ORIENTED PROG.USING C++(1T34)
JAVA PROGRAMMING (1T41)
OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES (MT41)
ADVANCED INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (1T52)

Page 62



MCAOS5. txt

MCA 05 APR/MAY 2012
000066 BATCH: 024 SR. NO: 1 1020061207
*JADHAV SWATEE DNYANESHWAR Mother - MINAKSHY

(0688) C.H.M.E SOCIETY"S DR.MOONJE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & COMPUTER STUDIES
(0503) JDC BYTCO INST. OF MGT. SCI. & RESEARCH, B.Y.K.COLLEGE CAMPUS, PRIN. T.A.
KULKARNI VIDYANAGAR, NASIK 422 005

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

1 (102) C PROGRAMMING (IT12)
11 (206) PROBABILITY & COMBINATORICS (MT21)
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